

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.38093 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	11.12.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G.Ventakeshwarlu, learned Standing Counsel for EPFO., for respondent Nos.1 to 3. At request of learned counsel for respondents, for filing counter, list on 18.12.2025. <u>NBK, J</u> dgr	Transferred to i-order before corrections

